Povazskobystricky plavecky oddiel
Sdruzeni oblastni pfebor dorostu

Sumar vysledkov

Priezvisko, Meno
Benadik Filip
Durandziova Michaela
Gachulinec Denis
Hrtankové Julia
JeZikova Lucia
Jurik Anton

Kacik Jakub
Kalnik Lukas
Knazik Matej
Kristofik Marek

Dr. PhD. Prochazka Karel

Trnikova Nikoleta

Valasek Peter
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vzdialenost,spdsob
100 volny spdsob
200 volny spdsob

50 volny spdsob
100 volny spbésob
50 volny spdsob
50 znak

50 volny spdsob
100 volny spbsob
50 volny spdsob
100 volny spbsob
50 volny spdsob
100 volny spdsob
50 znak

100 znak

100 volny spbsob
100 znak

100 volny spbsob
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 volny spbsob

: 50 volny spdsob
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100 prsia

200 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 volny spbsob

1:09.50
2:35.10

29.50
1:04.50

26.90
32.30

31.50
1:09.50

31.50
1:13.30

31.70
1:10.00

30.30
1:05.90

1:05.90
1:11.10

1:04.00
35.80

31.80
1:11.30

28.90

1:22.40
2:56.90

26.80
59.20

Typ

307 b.
284 b.

520 b.
526 b.

469 b.
412 b.

427 b.
420 b.

427 b.
358 b.

287 b.
300 b.

499 b.
489 b.

360 b.
389 b.

393 b.
413 b.

284 b.
284 b.

378 b.

478 b.
496 b.

474 b.
497 b.

Zlin (CZE) 31.5.2014

50m bazén (50m), FINA 2012

vzdialenost,spdsob

100 prsia
200 prsia

200 volny spbsob
400 volny spdsob

200 znak
50 motylik

50 znak
100 motylik

50 znak
100 motylik

100 motylik

200 znak
100 prsia

200 znak
100 prsia

100 prsia
200 prsia

200 volny spdsob
400 volny spésob

50 motylik

200 polohové preteky
400 polohové preteky

200 volny spbsob
400 volny sposob

Cas Typ

1:29.80277 b.
3:06.80316 b.

2:20.30522 b.
4:59.10511 b.

2:32.60394 b.
28.60482 b.

37.60372 b.
1:24.30294 b.

37.60372 b.
1:21.80321 b.

1:19.50 246 b.

2:24.30466 b.
1:18.20420 b.

2:37.60358 b.
1:22.90352 b.

1:20.30388 b.
2:53.70393 b.

2:40.20 258 b.
5:52.00 244 b.

31.80350 b.

2:38.50504 b.
5:36.90511 b.

2:12.80453 b.
4:44.80461 b.



